


CITY OF SANTA FE 
2018 MEETING DATES 

CITY COUNCIL (Proposed) 
Time: 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM 

January 10, 2018 -Wednesday 
January 31, 2018 - Wednesday 
February 14, 2018 -Wednesday 
February 28, 2018 -Wednesday 
March 14, 2018-Wednesday 
March 28, 2018 - Wednesday 
April 11, 2018 - Wednesday 
April 25, 2018 - Wednesday 
May 09, 2018 - Wednesday 
May 30, 2018 - Wednesday 
June 13, 2018 - Wednesday 
June 27, 2018-Wednesday 
July 13, 2018 - Wednesday 
July 27, 2018-Wednesday 
August 08, 2018 - Wednesday 
August 29, 2018 - Wednesday 
September 12, 2018 - Wednesday 
September 26, 2018-Wednesday 
October 10, 2018 - Wednesday 
October 31, 2018 - Wednesday 
November 14, 2018 -Wednesday 
December 12, 2018 - Wednesday 

PUBLIC WORKS/CIP & LAND USE 
COMMITTEE (Approved) 

Time: 5:00 PM 
January 8, 2018 - Monday 
January 29, 2018 - Monday 
February 12, 2018 - Monday 
February 26, 2018 - Monday 
March 12, 2018 - Monday 
March 26, 2018 - Monday 
April 09, 2018 - Monday 
April 23, 2018 - Monday 
May 07, 2018 - Monday 
May 29, 2018 - Tuesday 
June 11, 2018 - Monday 
June 25, 2018 - Monday 
July 11, 2018 - Monday 
July 25, 2018 - Monday 
August 06, 2018 - Monday 
August 27, 2018 - Monday 
September 10, 2018 - Monday 
September 24, 2018 - Monday 
October 09, 2018 - Tuesday 
October 29, 2018 - Monday 
November 13, 2018 - Tuesday 
December 10, 2018 - Monday 
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FINANCE COMMITTEE (Approved) 
Time: 5:00 PM 

January 2, 2018 - Tuesday 
January 22, 2018 - Monday 
February 05, 2018 - Monday 
February 19, 2018 - Monday 
March 05, 2018 - Monday 
March 19, 2018 - Monday 
April 2, 2018 - Monday 
April 16, 2018 - Monday 
April 30, 2018 - Monday 
May 21, 2018- Monday 
June 4, 2018 - Monday 
June 18, 2018 - Monday 
July 2, 2018 - Monday 
July 16, 2018 - Monday 
July 30, 2018 - Monday 
August 20, 2018 - Monday 
September 4, 2018 - Tuesday 
September 17, 2018 - Monday 
October 1, 2018 - Monday 
October 15, 2018 - Monday 
November 05, 2018 - Monday 
November 19, 2018 - Monday 
December 17, 2018 - Monday 

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMITTEE 
(Approved) 

Time: 5:00 PM 
January 3, 2018 - Wednesday 
February 7, 2018 -Wednesday 
March 7, 2018 - Wednesday 
April 4, 2018 - Wednesday 
May 2, 2018 - Wednesday 
June 6, 2018 - Wednesday 
July 3, 2018 - Tuesday 
August 1, 2018 - Wednesday 
September 5, 2018 - Wednesday 
October 3, 2018 - Wednesday 
November 7, 2018-Wednesday 
December 5, 2018 - Wednesday 



PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE 
(Approved) 

Time: 4:00 PM 
January 23, 2018 - Tuesday 
February 20, 2018 - Tuesday 
March 20, 2018 - Tuesday 
April 17, 2018 - Tuesday 
May 15, 2018 - Tuesday 
June 19, 2018 - Tuesday 
July 17, 2018-Tuesday 
August 21, 2018 - Tuesday 
September 18, 2018 - Tuesday 
October 16, 2018 - Tuesday 
November 20, 2018 - Tuesday 
December 18, 2018-Tuesday 

SANTA FE SOLID WASTE 
MANAGEMENT AGENCY (Approved) 

Time: 5:00 PM 
January 2018 - No Meeting 
February 15, 2018 - Thursday 
March 15, 2018 - Thursday 
April 19, 2018 - Thursday 
May 17, 2018 - Thursday 
June 21, 2018-Thursday 
July 19, 2018 - Thursday 
August 16, 2018 - Thursday 
September 20, 2018 - Thursday 
October 18, 2018 - Thursday 
November 15, 2018 - Thursday 
December 2018 - No Meeting 

BUCKMAN DIRECT DIVERSION BOARD 
(Proposed) 

Time: 4:15 PM 
January 4, 2018 - Thursday 
February 1, 2018 - Thursday 
March 1, 2018 - Thursday 
April 5, 2018 - Thursday 
May 3, 2018 - Thursday 
June 7, 2018 - Thursday 
July 5, 2018 - Thursday 
August 2, 2018 - Thursday 
September 6, 2018 - Thursday 
October 4, 2018 - Thursday 
November 1, 2018 - Thursday 
December 6, 2018 - Thursday 
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SANTA FE METROPOLITAN POLICY 
ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION 

POLICY BOARD (Approved) 
TIME: 5:00 PM 

January 2018 - No Meeting 
February 22, 2018 - Thursday 
March 22, 2018 - Thursday 
April 26, 2018 - No Meeting 
May 24, 2018 - Thursday 
June 28, 2018 - Thursday 
July 2018 - No Meeting 
August 23, 2018 - Thursday 
September 27, 2018 - Thursday 
October 25, 2018 - No Meeting 
November 29, 2018 - Thursday 
December 2018 - No Meeting 

BICYCLE AND TRAILS 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (Approved) 

Time: 5:30 PM 
January 17, 2018 - Wednesday 
February 21, 2018 - Wednesday 
March 21, 2018-Wednesday 
April 18, 2018 - Wednesday 
May 16, 2018 -Wednesday 
June 20, 2018 -Wednesday 
July 18, 2018 - Wednesday 
August 15, 2018 - Wednesday 
September 19, 2018-Wednesday 
October 17, 2018 - Wednesday 
November 21, 2018 -Wednesday 
December 19, 2018 - Wednesday 

mdb: 2018 Committee Dates 



2018 Meeting Calendar

APPROVED 11/8/2017
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